

P.C.:

1] Counsel for respondent seeks time of two weeks to place on record affidavit-in-reply. Adjourned accordingly to 07/02/2022 by way of last chance.

2] Liberty to place on record affidavit-in-reply within two weeks from today.

3] Matter be placed for hearing on 07/02/2022.

[NITIN W. SAMBRE, J.]